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COURSES AVAILABLE :
* ENGINEERING / NURSING / D.PHARM / B.PHARM
/ PHARM. D/ M. PHARM / BPT / MPT / BBA / MBA /
B.COM/ M.COM/LLB/MCA /LOGISTIC MANG. /
AVIATION AND MUCH MORE
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T 8119982311, 9862254524
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# 10 Years of Experience in Professional Career Counselling #
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Imphal East, Manipur
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M/S BEE BRICK FIELD
Wangjing Sabal Checkon Leikal
Negr, Khongjom War Memarial
GSTIN - 14CMPYS1064C2ZU
Class Rate No‘. of Amount
Bricks
o 13.00 1,500 19,500
ass ! 2,000 26,000
. 12.20 1,500 18,300
ass i 2,000 24,400
1* Rei 11.50 1,500 17,250
elect i 2,000 23,000
1,500 15,750
Jhamat 10.50
2,000 21,000
1,500 16,500
1st P.T 11.00
2,000 22,000
1,500 15,000
2nd P.T 10.00
2,000 20,000
1,500 12,750
P.T Reject 8.50
n 2,000 17,000
s 1,500 9,000
g|| 2"class 6.00
N 2,000 12,000
3| |Checktek 1 Load 407 Cantor 4,500
; Contact No. 6009512716 / 7005134130

MS BRICK FIELD

TAOBUNGKHOK
PS.PATSOI, PO. LANGJING

1. Ist class.
2. 2nd class.
3. Reject. |
4. Reject. II.
5. Peti. |
6. Peti. Il
7. Jammat.
8. 3rd class.

15.00
14.00
12.50
11.50
12.00
10.00
10.00
6.00

Contact n0.6909236749

Block Machine
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